
           
      Page 1

FHA - Bus 71 Keno AM class to school
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 08:05 am DISTANCE: 30.91
DRIVER NAME: BOND, DAVID FINISH TIME: 08:55 am NO STUDENTS...5
BUS NUMBER: 71 TOTAL TIME: 0:50 NO STOPS: 11

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 8:05 AM KENO SCHOOL DRIVEWAY   
   
2 8:10 AM 12350 KANN SPRINGS LN   
   
3 8:12 AM 13376 KANN SPRINGS RD   
   
4 8:13 AM KANN SPRINGS RD & TUCKERS XING (NW)   
   
5 8:17 AM HIGHWAY 66 & NEEDLE DAM RD (NE)   
   
6 8:20 AM SPORTSMANS' TRAILER PARK   
   
7 8:28 AM KENO WORDEN RD & BEN GAY RD (N)   
   
8 8:30 AM KENO WORD RD & BEAR VALLEY RD   
   
9 8:38 AM OLD MIDLAND RD & HOOTER ST (SW)   
   
10 8:45 AM TINGLEY LN & CROSSROADS TRAILER PARK

ENTRANCE   
   
11 8:55 AM FALCON HEIGHTS ACADEMY   
           
  


